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Term 2 Key Dates (2025-2026) 
 
 

Monday 3rd November  INSET Day - School closed to all children 

Tuesday 4th November First Day of Term - All children back in school 

Wednesday 5th November  Year 4 Swimming (weekly) 

Wednesday 5th November Year 2 Educational Visit to the Library 

Monday 10th November Anti-Bullying Drama Workshops - Year 1 - Year 6 

Monday 10th November Odd Socks Day - children wear odd socks to school 

Monday 10th November Year 4 Educational Visit to the Library 

Tuesday 11th November at 14:30 Remembrance Day Crafts - all parents/carers invited in 

Thursday 13th November at 09:00-10:00 Coffee Morning - all parents/carers invited in 

Friday 14th November Year 4 Roman Bath Educational Visit  

Friday 14th November Children in Need - children wear something yellow or spotty 

Monday 17th November Year 3 Educational Visit to the Library 

Thursday 20th November at 14:30 Maths Activity Afternoon - all parents/carers invited in 

Thursday 20th November Year 5 Educational Visit to the Library 

Friday 21st November Academic Review Day (ARD) - School closed to all children 

Thursday 4th December Year 4 Wonder Space Educational Visit 

Friday 5th December  Year 3 and Year 5 Bristol Museum Educational Visit 

Monday 8th December  Year 6 Educational Visit to the Library 

Tuesday 9th December Year 2 Chipping Sodbury Educational Visit 

Wednesday 10th December Christmas Lunch and Christmas Jumper Day 

Wednesday 10th December Year 3 and Year 4 Residential Sleepover at Tyndale 

Thursday 11th December at 09:30 EYFS & KS1 Nativity (first performance) - all parents/carers invited in 

Friday 12th December at 14:00 EYFS & KS1 Nativity (repeat performance) - all parents/carers invited in 

Monday 15th December at 14:30 Christmas Crafts - all parents/carers invited in 

Wednesday 17th December Whole School Carols Concert at Yate Shopping Centre, 1:30pm 

Thursday 18th December 09:00-10:30 End of Term Exhibition - all parents/carers invited in (KS1 Hall) 

Friday 19th December  Celebration Ceremony 

Friday 19th December Last day of Term - Children finish school at 13:30 
 
 
 

Christmas Break Saturday 20th December - Monday 5th January  

 


